LINDE PLC

LINDE PLC
ISIN: IE000S9YS762  WKN: G54950103

Overview

2024/04/02 18:00:00 5Y

Price

419.592 CHF 420.00 ?

Difference ©  2.16%(8.86) /
General attributes 400,00 j’
ISIN IE000S9YS762 /
Symbol LIN
Exchange BX Swiss 80.00
Currency CHF .-"I
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical / A I.-"l

Health 360.00 i '-I ..
Security Stock b
type | I \
Market cap 203,103 EUR 40,00 Vi W
(m) . AH"H.‘__ /
Benchmark FTSE 100 f\/\ Y __.-“' -/
"-.-"'I

Market data 320.00
Bid (Bid size) 409.431 CHF (127) 04,2023 07.2023 10.2023 01.2024 04,2024
Ask (Ask size) 410.082 CHF (127)
Open 419.592 CHF

. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 419.592 CHF Source: FactSet
Low 419.592 CHF
Close (prev. day) 410.736 CHF
VWAP 419.592 CHF Recent research
Volume (pcs) 10 on instrument | on sector
Trading volume 4,195.90  pate Headline Download
Number of trades 1 2024/04/03 g% Global Equity Ratings o
Last size 10 2024/03/13 gl¥  Global Equity Ratings A

2024/02/22 2= Global Equity Ratings &

Futures and Options 2024/02/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures - 2024/01/23 g Global Equity Ratings X
Related Options 605

PDF Downloads
Company report: LINDE PLC &
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CESKAS
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=256768633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IE000S9YS762-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIE000S9YS762
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=IE000S9YS762&ID_NOTATION=407584521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE000S9YS762&ID_NOTATION=407584521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d43f537c6a86a1b915ea5f52ea5ad002605bf79144b5f2e5a2dbe93d14c3f26e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a6e48f667133d693&time=1712845083&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88b9c9beffa4642b8e78e440430710910cee2491ce959ae38cf8a83754e00aa4&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21049a79d4ca118e9&time=1712845083&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a408579a90e3c00c8018fc1a69a32a21443c98fdbdc7a9f11403b4ff08f6794f&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=51ce90ea64534d895&time=1712845083&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72ccd03e800754aa1a9cf5f93d5c92c9242116812d6dd5522da6a836202507cf&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0302f197dcb8474ab&time=1712845083&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba279197dc8aa41c9ad3d73be5638c974cd721c3a8c98b0335fba26f69b86b52&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7cf941bc60935e5b8&time=1712845083&tool=RSC

LINDE PLC

Details

2024/04/02 18:00:00

Price

419.592 CHF

Difference (] 2.16% (8.86)
General attributes
ISIN IE000S9YS762
Symbol LIN
Exchange BX Swiss
Currency CHF
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 203,103 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 409.431 CHF (127)
Ask (Ask size) 410.082 CHF (127)
Open 419.592 CHF
High 419.592 CHF
Low 419.592 CHF
Close (prev. day) 410.736 CHF
VWAP 419.592 CHF
Volume (pcs) 10
Trading volume 4,195.90
Number of trades 1
Last size 10
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +21.19%  +30.24% -
Perf (abs.)  +73.37 +97.43 -
Beta 0.16 0.29 0.72
Volatility 56.79 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 402.828 CHF (33)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 376.871 CHF (15)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
YTD High | date 419.592 CHF (2024/04/02)
YTD Low | date 346.887 CHF (2024/01/05)
52 Weeks High | date - CHF (-)
52 Weeks Low | date - CHF (-)
All listings for LINDE PLC
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/04/ 16:01 419.40 EUR 11.53 1,344
10
Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 09:05 421.60 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 10
Tradegate 2024/04/ 15:59 418.80 EUR  4.31 229
10
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:56 419.00 EUR  0.25 11
10
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:02 451.515USD 93.28 5,903
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=407584521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233661987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235181531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235181531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233986641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=234015527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195863117
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

10

2024/04/
10

2024/03/
27

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
02

15:47

17:09

08:16

13:21

15:31

15:14

08:03

18:00

418.60 EUR

428.8731 EUR

419.80 EUR

419.80 EUR

418.40 EUR

418.40 EUR

419.20 EUR

419.592 CHF

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.19

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233986653
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235038806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235038806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233986649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233986648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201264932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233986651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233986652

LINDE PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

Making our warld
more productive

- -.(;:;?ds

Contact Details
LINDE PLC

Forge, 43 Church Street West - GU21 6HT
Woking

Telefon: +44-1483-242-200
Fax: +
E-mail: contactus@linde.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: LINDE PLC Ly
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Company Profile

Linde Plc is a global industrial gases and engineering company. It designs and builds
equipment that produces industrial gases. The company also offers gas production and
processing services such as olefin plants, natural gas plants, air separation plants, hydrogen
and synthesis gas plants and other types of plants. Its primary products are atmospheric
gases and process gases. The company operates through the following reportable
segments: Americas, EMEA APAC and Engineering. The Americas segment operates
production facilities primarily in the United Sates, Canada, Mexico and Brazil. The EMEA
segment has production facilities primarily in Germany, France, Sweden, the Republic of
South Africa, and the United Kingdom. The APAC segment has production facilities located
primarily in China, Australia, India, South Korea and Thailand. The Engineering segment
designs and constructs turnkey process plants for third-party customers as well as for the
gases businesses in many locations worldwide. Linde was founded by Carl Paul Gottfried
von Lind in 1879 and is headquartered in Woking, the United Kingdom.
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Board of directors
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mailto:contactus@linde.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IE000S9YS762-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIE000S9YS762

	LINDE PLC
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for LINDE PLC

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



