# LINDE PLC

ISIN: IE000S9YS762 WKN: G54950103

### Overview

<b>2024/04/02</b> 18:00	:00	
<b>Price 419.592</b> CHF		
Difference	0	2.16% (8.86)

General attributes			
ISIN	IE000S9YS762		
Symbol	LIN		
Exchange	BX Swiss		
Currency	CHF		
Sector	Chemical / Pharmaceutical / Health		
Security type	Stock		
Market cap (m)	203,103 EUR		
Benchmark	FTSE 100		

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	409.431 CHF (127)
Ask (Ask size)	410.082 CHF (127)
Open	419.592 CHF
High	419.592 CHF
Low	419.592 CHF
Close (prev. day)	410.736 CHF
VWAP	419.592 CHF
Volume (pcs)	10
Trading volume	4,195.90
Number of trades	1
Last size	10

<b>Futures and Options</b>	
Related Futures	-
Related Options	605

PDF Downloads	
Company report: LINDE PLC	



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

### **Recent research**

on instrument	on sector		
Date		Headline	Download
2024/04/03	800   100 800   100	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/03/13	60. L26 671 PG	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/02/22	80. 128 821 108	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/02/14	60. L26 671 PG	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/01/23	80. 128 801 100	Global Equity Ratings	



## **Details**

<b>2024/04/02</b> 18:00:00				
Price 419.592 CHF				
Difference	0	2.16% (8.86)		

General attributes			
ISIN	IE000S9YS762		
Symbol	LIN		
Exchange	BX Swiss		
Currency	CHF		
Sector	Chemical / Pharmaceutical / Health		
Security type	Stock		
Market cap (m)	203,103 EUR		
Benchmark	FTSE 100		

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	409.431 CHF (127)
Ask (Ask size)	410.082 CHF (127)
Open	419.592 CHF
High	419.592 CHF
Low	419.592 CHF
Close (prev. day)	410.736 CHF
VWAP	419.592 CHF
Volume (pcs)	10
Trading volume	4,195.90
Number of trades	1
Last size	10

Performance and Risk					
	6m	1Y	<b>3Y</b>		
Perf (%)	+21.19%	+30.24%	-		
Perf (abs.)	+73.37	+97.43	-		
Beta	0.16	0.29	0.72		
Volatility	56.79	-	-		



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.  $\textbf{Source:} \ \ \textbf{FactSet}$ 

Price data	
Ø price 5 days   Ø volume 5 days (pcs.)	- CHF (-)
Ø price 30 days   Ø volume 30 days (pcs.)	402.828 CHF (33)
Ø price 100 days   Ø volume 100 days (pcs.)	376.871 CHF (15)
Ø price 250 days   Ø volume 250 days (pcs.)	- CHF (-)
YTD High   date	419.592 CHF (2024/04/02)
YTD Low   date	346.887 CHF (2024/01/05)
52 Weeks High   date	- CHF (-)
52 Weeks Low   date	- CHF (-)

All listings for LINDE PLC					
Exchange 🖨	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Xetra	2024/04/ 10	16:01	419.40 EUR	11.53	1,344
Vienna Stock Exchange	2024/04/ 10	09:05	421.60 EUR	0.00	2
Tradegate	2024/04/ 10	15:59	418.80 EUR	4.31	229
Stuttgart	2024/04/ 10	15:56	419.00 EUR	0.25	11
Nasdaq	2024/04/	16:02	451.515 USD	93.28	5,903



	10				
Munich	2024/04/ 10	15:47	418.60 EUR	0.01	4
London Stock Exchange	2024/03/ 27	17:09	428.8731 EUR	0.00	1
Hanover	2024/04/ 10	08:16	419.80 EUR	0.00	1
Hamburg	2024/04/ 10	13:21	419.80 EUR	0.05	3
Frankfurt	2024/04/ 10	15:31	418.40 EUR	0.19	20
Duesseldorf	2024/04/ 10	15:14	418.40 EUR	0.03	5
Berlin	2024/04/ 10	08:03	419.20 EUR	0.00	1
BX Swiss	2024/04/ 02	18:00	419.592 CHF	0.00	1



## Company profile

### **Company Logo**





### **Contact Details**

LINDE PLC

\_ \_

Forge, 43 Church Street West - GU21 6HT Woking

Telefon: +44-1483-242-200

Fax: +

E-mail: contactus@linde.com

### **PDF Downloads**

Company report: LINDE PLC



Pattera

Sandeep Sen

Sean Durbin

### **Company Profile**

Linde Plc is a global industrial gases and engineering company. It designs and builds equipment that produces industrial gases. The company also offers gas production and processing services such as olefin plants, natural gas plants, air separation plants, hydrogen and synthesis gas plants and other types of plants. Its primary products are atmospheric gases and process gases. The company operates through the following reportable segments: Americas, EMEA APAC and Engineering. The Americas segment operates production facilities primarily in the United Sates, Canada, Mexico and Brazil. The EMEA segment has production facilities primarily in Germany, France, Sweden, the Republic of South Africa, and the United Kingdom. The APAC segment has production facilities located primarily in China, Australia, India, South Korea and Thailand. The Engineering segment designs and constructs turnkey process plants for third-party customers as well as for the gases businesses in many locations worldwide. Linde was founded by Carl Paul Gottfried von Lind in 1879 and is headquartered in Woking, the United Kingdom.

Members of Management Board				
Sanjiv Lamba	Chairman of Managing Board			
Amitabh Gupta	Member of Executive Committee			
Anne Boyd	Member of Executive Committee			
Björn Schneider	Member of Executive Committee			
David P. Strauss	Member of Executive Committee			
Guillermo Bichara	Member of Executive Committee			
John Panikar	Member of Executive Committee			
Juan Pelaez	Member of Executive Committee			
Jürgen Nowicki	Member of Executive Committee			
Karin Griggel	Member of Executive Committee			
Kelcey Hoyt	Member of Executive Committee			
Matthew White	Member of Executive Committee			
Michelle Loo	Member of Executive Committee			
Nicolas	Member of Executive			

Committee

Committee

Committee

Member of Executive

Member of Executive

Board of directors				
Stephen Angel	Chairman of Supervisory Board			
Ann-Kristin Achleitner	Member of Supervisory Board			
Martin Richenhagen	Member of Supervisory Board			
Thomas Enders	Member of Supervisory Board			
Victoria Ossadnik	Member of Supervisory Board			
Alberto Weisser	Member of Supervisory Board			
Hugh Grant	Member of Supervisory Board			
Josef Kaeser	Member of Supervisory Board			
Paula Reynolds	Member of Supervisory Board			
Robert Wood	Member of Supervisory Board			

